Race Date
February 11, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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24
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Makayla Gubler
Craig Halbasch
Sharee Dickey
Shawnda Flitton
Amber Evans
Karen Mogridge
Jen Richins
Katie Carver
Danna Woods
Quintin Barney
Tara Rees
Cody Wylie
Traca Wardell
Allison Lindley
Susan Goers
Ken Barlow
Camille Raby
Megan Waldron
Dana Lueckler
Ronni Dennis
Deb Lamarche

Kimberly Sandberg

Shannon Drysdale
Christy Perkins
Julian Chan
Kylee Adams
Lisa Butler
Kemper Laub
Karlee Trease
Carol Hunter
Karen Mclntosh
Caroline Twitchell
Kari Harbath
Aaron Loftus
Korahle Jensen
Dessiree Johnson
Dee Dee Burns
Camille Raby
Emilie Carrasquel
Emily Ballard
Grace Ballard
Sheri Casas
Shelley Godwin
Mindy Coombs

Striders Winter Racing Circuit 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Morgan UT
Layton UT
Mtn Green UT
Layton UT

Ogden UT
Henefer UT
Syracuse UT
Ogden UT
Holladay UT
Henefer UT
Willard UT
Morgan UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Roy UT

Mtn Green UT
Farmington UT
Ogden UT
Huntsville UT
Kaysville UT
Huntsville UT
Layton UT

Salt Lake City UT
Henefer UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Hooper UT
Ogden UT
North Ogden UT
West Point UT
Ogden UT

Harrisville UT
North Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Kaysville UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Kaysville UT

Roy UT

Results By Stride Racing strideracing.com

Bib No Age Gend

176
182
98
138
514
313
382
67
501
522
374
508
474
278
164
23
517
383
286
97
265
394
115
452
516
1

58
273
222
227
301
458
1031
1030
244
252
55
518
65
1004
1005
519
515
1012

28
31
51
48
36
39
43
37
35
57
45
32
42
28
55
51
38
27
41
39
62
40
24
36
31
24
46
29
30
57
54
63
27
27
32
26
50
38
42
35

8
49
52
48

B e e e e e e e e e e e e e = e e e e e < e e e e e o e 1 i g

AG Place

[

AR POPOCWOWRUONNNNAWONNNPORPROPRPWOAORPEPNMNNMNENERPMAMORNRPREPRE

25-29
30-34
50-54
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
55-59
45-49
30-34
40-44
25-29
55-59
50-54
35-39
25-29
40-44
35-39
60-64
40-44
19-24
35-39
30-34
19-24
45-49
25-29
30-34
55-59
50-54
60-64
25-29
25-29
30-34
25-29
50-54
35-39
40-44
35-39
1-12
45-49
50-54
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
22:51.1 23:39.4
24:05.0 25:03.2
24:39.0 25:32.5
24:41.4 25:00.5
24:44.2 25:05.7
25:51.1 25:51.1
26:02.1 26:10.3
26:45.6 27:15.2
27:02.1 27:29.0
27:35.2 27:47.4
27:37.4 27:44.8
27:51.6 28:59.0
27:51.9 27:58.1
28:38.6 29:16.9
28:43.5 29:19.0
28:51.4 29:50.1
28:52.9 41:45.5
29:32.8 29:40.7
29:57.4 30:44.7
30:27.9 31:20.1
30:28.0 31:00.7
30:40.3 31:27.7
30:41.3 31:19.7
30:55.6 32:04.7
31:05.4 32:05.9
31:16.1 31:23.5
31:42.9 32:43.0
31:54.7 33:02.4
31:56.6 33:03.4
32:59.8 33:40.2
33:27.1 34:11.1
33:31.2 34:10.8
33:48.5 34:16.4
33:48.7 34:16.4
34:32.6 35:20.9
36:01.7 36:10.8
37:59.0 38:40.3
38:05.2 38:49.0
40:04.1 41:13.5
40:24.7 41:33.5
40:26.9 41:29.7
43:17.9 44:00.2
43:18.3 44:00.2
46:27.5 47:04.1

Short Course

Chip
Diff
0:48.3
0:58.2
0:53.5
0:19.1
0:21.4

0:08.2
0:29.5
0:26.9
0:12.1
0:07.4
1:07.4
0:06.2
0:38.3
0:35.4
0:58.7
12:52.5
0:07.9
0:47.3
0:52.1
0:32.7
0:47.4
0:38.3
1:09.0
1:.00.4
0:07.3
1:00.1
1:.07.7
1:06.8
0:40.4
0:43.9
0:39.5
0:27.8
0:27.6
0:48.3
0:09.0
0:41.3
0:43.8
1:09.3
1:08.8
1:02.8
0:42.2
0:41.8
0:36.6

03/02/2017 04:20:50 PM

Pace

8:58/M

9:27/M

9:40/M

9:41/M

9:42/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:29/M
10:36/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:35/M
11:45/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:07/M
12:11/M
12:16/M
12:26/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:56/M
13:07/M
13:09/M
13:15/M
13:15/M
13:33/M
14:07/M
14:54/M
14:56/M
15:43/M
15:51/M
15:51/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
18:13/M




